

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2008 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	31.07.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Despite service of notice, there is no representation on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 2. Issue Form-I notice to respondent Nos.1 and 2. Post on 03.09.2026. LNA,J ssy	