

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2008 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks permission of this Court to withdraw this application with a liberty to file a fresh application. Permission is accorded. Accordingly, this application is dismissed as withdrawn. <u>C.C.No.2008 of 2026</u> At request, post on 19.08.2026. LNA,J ssy	